UGN EETIXOANTZ unknown
JON ETXANIZ EIZAGIRRE

Season Club

2024
2023
2022

2021

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

Competing
inthe
ACT

HONDARRIBIA Yes

BERMEO

Yes

HONDARRIBIA Yes

ITSASOKO
AMA

ORIO

ORIO

ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA

Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Times
Condition on

boat
Not own 17
Not own 12
Not own 19
Not own 16
Not own 16
Notown 17
Formed
Formed
Formed 17
Formed 2
Formed 2
Formed 4
Formed
Formed
Formed

Bornin: AZPEITIA 11-12-1994

Times

| TSASOKO

Clubs Number Best Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

w N A~ P00 W

o O

14

TESASOKOr AdetAcnown
Clubs
5 173
1 204
2 215
1 217
4 156
1 213
12 32
11 37

o N 00

19:47,98 22:41,2
19:27,36 22:06,2
19:20,72 21:01,9

19:12,98 21:25,7

19:23,00 21:39,1
19:06,62 21:15,0

19:53,00 21:00,4-
20:38,46 40:42,1
19:35,88 20:08,6
19:49,44 24:01,1



